
Hallenspielplan  Dinklage, SH 2 SZ  ( 809108 )
Schulstraße
49413   Dinklage

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 12.08.2023 14:00

14:50

15:40

16:30

17:20

18:10

VE M

VE M

VE M

VE M

VE M

VE M

FC Schüttorf 09 1

Wilhelmshav...llverein 2

HSG Hunte-Aue Löwen 1

Wilhelmshav...llverein 2

VFL Herford 1

HSG Hunte-Aue Löwen 1

VFL Herford 1

HSG Hunte-Aue Löwen 1

VFL Herford 1

FC Schüttorf 09 1

Wilhelmshav...llverein 2

FC Schüttorf 09 1

12:12

14:16

15:16

13:12

14:17

16:19

Sa. 09.09.2023 16:30 RL M TV Dinklage III TuS FRISIA Goldenstedt 24:11

So. 10.09.2023 14:00 RL D TV Dinklage III SFN Vechta III 22:18

Sa. 23.09.2023 16:30 RL M TV Dinklage III HSG Hunte-Aue Löwen III 30:25

Mi. 04.10.2023 18:00 LL WJC TV Dinklage BV Garrel 18:13

So. 05.11.2023 12:00

14:00

RK WJF

RL M

TV Dinklage II

TV Dinklage III

SV Falke Steinfeld II

SFN Vechta II

9:1

19:30

So. 12.11.2023 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

ROL MJE

ROL WJE

RL D

ROL M

TV Dinklage

TV Dinklage

TV Dinklage III

TV Dinklage II

SV Quitt Ankum

SV Cappeln

TuS Lemförde

TSG 07 Burg Gretesch

35:13

7:17

17:40

19:29

So. 19.11.2023 15:00 RL M TV Dinklage III TV Cloppenburg III 34:29

So. 26.11.2023 11:30 ROL MJF TV Dinklage BV Garrel III 13:8

Sa. 16.12.2023 14:00

16:30

ROL WJD

ROL D

TV Dinklage

TV Dinklage II

TuS BW Lohne

HSG Hunte-Aue Löwen II

19:17

26:20

So. 17.12.2023 12:00 LL WJC TV Dinklage SG Neuenhaus/Uelsen 19:26

So. 21.01.2024 10:00 RL WJC TV Dinklage II SV SW Osterfeine 19:34

So. 28.01.2024 14:00 ROL MJD TV Dinklage TuS Lemförde 12:10

So. 11.02.2024 10:00 RK WJF TV Dinklage II SFN Vechta 9:14

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 18.02.2024 10:00

12:00

14:00

ROL WJF

RL WJE

ROL WJD

TV Dinklage

TV Dinklage II

TV Dinklage

SV Rot-Weiß Damme

SV Holdorf II

TV 01 Bohmte

10:7

5:5

11:18

So. 25.02.2024 12:00 ROL WJF TV Dinklage SV Falke Steinfeld 15:5

So. 03.03.2024 10:00

14:00

RK WJF

RL M

TV Dinklage II

TV Dinklage III

SV Rot-Weiß Damme II

SFN Vechta III

2:14

29:26

Sa. 09.03.2024 10:00 RK WJF TV Dinklage II SV Falke Steinfeld II 6:5

So. 10.03.2024 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

RL WJE

RL D

ROL WJD

OL WJA

TV Dinklage II

TV Dinklage III

TV Dinklage

TV Dinklage

SV Cappeln II

TuS FRISIA ...enstedt II

SFN Vechta

JSG Duderst...olfshausen

10:7

12:26

6:18

21:22

Mi. 10.04.2024 16:30

18:45

RL WJE

LL WJB

TV Dinklage II

TV Dinklage

SV Falke Steinfeld II

SV Rot-Weiß Damme

1:23

21:23

Fr. 19.04.2024 19:30 RL M TV Dinklage III SV Rot-Weiß Damme II 27:23

Sa. 20.04.2024 12:00

16:45

ROL MJD

RL WJC

TV Dinklage

TV Dinklage II

TuS Lemförde

SV Höltinghausen

0:0

24:21

Sa. 04.05.2024 14:30 RL D TV Dinklage III GW Mühlen II 19:25


